The WSG-101 Building Automation System
(BAS) Gateway connects Powercast’s
wireless sensor devices to the wired BAS
network. It receives data from up to 100
Lifetime Power® wireless sensor devices
(WSN-10XX) and communicates to a BAS
network through a wide range of industry
standard protocols and physical interfaces.

Powercast Corporation
Rev A.0 2011-03 - PRELIMINARY
ORDERING INFORMATION
BACnet/IP WSG-101-BACNET-IP
BACnet/Ethernet WSG-101-BACNET-ETH
Modbus TCP WSG-101-MODBUS-TCP
Ethernet/IP WSG-101-ETHERNET-IP
SNMP WSG-101-SNMP
BACnet/MSTP WSG-101-BACNET-MSTP
Metasys N2 WSG-101-METASYS-N2
Modbus RTU WSG-101-MODBUS-RTU
LonWorks WSG-101-LON
USB-only WSB-101-USB
aaron.hughes
Typewritten Text
aaron.hughes